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Final Results
Växjö Shotgun Open

2023-08-13
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Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 551.6617 42. Johan Hansen Open S M SWE hansen

2 99.31 547.8750 53. Peter Kastell Open - U SWE kastell

3 98.27 542.1397 73. Christian Skoglund Open - U SWE skoglund

4 97.10 535.6833 6. Bernhard Skoglund Open - U SWE burni

5 90.87 501.3121 11. Sasa Petrovic Open - U SWE petrovic

6 90.00 496.5082 40. Håkan Stors Open - U SWE hawk1

7 88.86 490.2250 22. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas

8 85.18 469.9329 17. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

9 85.03 469.0750 44. Gustav Breisch Open - U SWE gbreisch

10 84.61 466.7766 81. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

11 80.16 442.2276 89. Niklas Arabäck Open - U SWE nboy

12 76.80 423.6544 27. Hugo Rinaldo Open J U SWE rinaldojr

13 76.38 421.3594 15. Simon Fant Open - U SWE

14 75.62 417.1499 28. Kim Gustafsson Open - U SWE mopargun

15 73.80 407.1285 60. Ola Carlsson Open - U SWE ola944

16 73.22 403.9490 24. Mathias Rinaldo Open S U SWE pewpewu2

17 72.80 401.5934 35. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

18 71.12 392.3693 90. Martin Davoust Open - U SWE davoust

19 70.92 391.2619 102. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

20 70.72 390.1323 95. Mikko Laukkanen Open - U SWE selector

21 68.88 379.9751 31. Morten Jörgensen Open - U SWE netromj

22 68.87 379.9066 2. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

23 66.74 368.1982 64. Jimmy Andersson Open - U SWE jimmboo

24 63.94 352.7154 16. Michael Nordell Open S U SWE dude

25 63.85 352.2275 76. Kyrre Lee Open S U SWE bombom

26 63.53 350.4442 36. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

27 63.49 350.2667 33. Björn Mattsson Open - U SWE mattssons

28 63.20 348.6593 63. Fredrik Petersson Open - U SWE

29 62.47 344.6235 91. Andreas Mångs Open - U SWE drokk

30 61.21 337.6643 66. Robert Gunnarsson Open - U SWE rollo

31 60.21 332.1675 82. Lorenz Neumann Open SS U SWE lollo

32 59.26 326.9054 96. Jonas Partanen Green Open - U SWE

33 58.72 323.9587 9. Christoffer Hermansson Open - U SWE coffe

34 58.63 323.4476 12. Peter Freed Open - U SWE freed

35 57.95 319.6903 61. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

36 57.43 316.8172 19. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

37 56.46 311.4614 18. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

38 55.93 308.5313 38. Johan Wahlberg Open - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 54.92 302.9577 21. Kristina Olsson Open L U SWE

40 54.16 298.7786 98. Björn Svensson Open S U SWE ursus

41 53.53 295.2786 87. Rikard Brink Open - U SWE altie

42 46.49 256.4593 93. Jakob Tollstorp Open - U SWE tollstorp

43 46.21 254.9324 83. Daniel Ramnefors Open - U SWE

44 42.62 235.1135 68. Mika Orava Open - U SWE cephid

45 42.00 231.6851 65. Freddan Lif Open - U SWE freddan

46 38.56 212.7167 4. Glenn Vennberg Open SS U SWE baraglenn

47 38.17 210.5439 7. Ivar Kaneröd Open - U SWE

48 35.30 194.7521 69. Max Varricchio Open S U SWE manno

49 35.23 194.3566 45. Jonas Reimers Open S U SWE jr1

50 29.89 164.8774 34. John Lindbom Open SS D SWE

DQ 30. Patric Gustafsson Open SS U SWE dronten
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Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 605.0000 51. Carl-Johan Swahn Modified - U SWE
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Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 560.0756 5. Robert Söderström Standard - U SWE dvc73

2 97.10 543.8118 25. Thomas Edvardsson Standard - M SWE fader

3 95.10 532.6196 49. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

4 88.47 495.5106 80. Christian Rönnlöf Standard - U SWE krull

5 85.32 477.8760 75. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

6 83.46 467.4579 23. Örjan Lindgren Standard - U SWE banarne357

7 83.07 465.2679 26. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster

8 81.50 456.4372 54. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

9 78.76 441.1274 29. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

10 73.88 413.7653 14. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

11 72.50 406.0705 62. Peter Johansson Standard S U SWE pewpew

12 72.35 405.2360 57. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

13 65.94 369.2930 3. Sofia Dohmen Standard L U SWE sofia

14 65.73 368.1525 13. Janne Almkvist Standard S U SWE jannea

15 62.88 352.1991 77. Alexander Eriksson Standard J U SWE

16 61.41 343.9268 39. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

17 59.45 332.9671 37. Miranda Bjurshagen Standard SJ U SWE

18 57.87 324.1135 50. jimmy Pers Standard - U SWE

19 57.23 320.5282 48. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

20 54.97 307.8499 86. Anders Zander Standard - U SWE masterwelder

21 52.63 294.7615 46. Henrik Randers Standard S U SWE randers

22 52.40 293.4835 43. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess

23 49.82 279.0411 41. Johan Henningsson Standard S U SWE jhenningsson
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Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 551.8003 8. Robert Pajnic Standard Manual - U SWE winnie

2 95.35 526.1361 72. Eric Fredriksson Standard Manual - U SWE fredriksson

3 90.11 497.2166 1. Long-John Lundblom Standard Manual - U SWE hretard

4 83.79 462.3654 94. Robert Andersson Standard Manual - U SWE bobbsan

5 79.20 437.0152 20. Henrik Jonsson Standard Manual - U SWE epic

6 78.45 432.9020 58. Oscar Fungmark Standard Manual - U SWE funkis

7 56.56 312.0732 97. Kristian Ravantti Standard Manual - U SWE mkravantti

8 50.63 279.3631 70. Thorsten Ekströmer Standard Manual - U SWE

9 49.09 270.9021 85. Yodkhwan Idh Standard Manual S U SWE younggun

10 41.18 227.2494 59. Samuel Åberg Standard Manual - U SWE

11 38.23 210.9549 84. Mikael Idh Standard Manual - U SWE majk
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Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 551.6617 42. Johan Hansen Open S M SWE hansen

2 88.86 490.2247 22. Andreas Anderson Open S U SWE andreas

3 85.18 469.9329 17. Peter Larsson Open S U SWE pelar

4 84.61 466.7767 81. Henrik Hjelte Open S U SWE gemini

5 73.22 403.9491 24. Mathias Rinaldo Open S U SWE pewpewu2

6 72.80 401.5934 35. Mattias Bäckström Open S U SWE beachmatte

7 70.92 391.2618 102. joakim strömberg Open S U SWE stromberg

8 63.94 352.7154 16. Michael Nordell Open S U SWE dude

9 63.85 352.2275 76. Kyrre Lee Open S U SWE bombom

10 63.53 350.4443 36. Jonny Karke Open S U SWE

11 57.95 319.6903 61. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

12 57.43 316.8172 19. Bengt Dahl Open S U SWE

13 56.46 311.4614 18. Joakim Kaneröd Open S U SWE jockek

14 54.16 298.7786 98. Björn Svensson Open S U SWE ursus

15 35.30 194.7521 69. Max Varricchio Open S U SWE manno

16 35.23 194.3566 45. Jonas Reimers Open S U SWE jr1
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Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 379.9066 2. Dick Qvarnström Open SS U SWE tanker

2 87.43 332.1675 82. Lorenz Neumann Open SS U SWE lollo

3 55.99 212.7167 4. Glenn Vennberg Open SS U SWE baraglenn

4 43.40 164.8773 34. John Lindbom Open SS D SWE

DQ 30. Patric Gustafsson Open SS U SWE dronten



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 07:29

Växjö Shotgun Open - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 532.6195 49. Michael Bjurshagen Standard S U SWE mibj

2 87.35 465.2679 26. Stefan Eriksson Standard S U SWE ster

3 85.70 456.4370 54. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

4 82.82 441.1273 29. Fredric Andreasson Standard S U SWE ufo

5 77.68 413.7652 14. Martin Johansson Standard S U SWE

6 76.24 406.0704 62. Peter Johansson Standard S U SWE pewpew

7 69.12 368.1525 13. Janne Almkvist Standard S U SWE jannea

8 64.57 343.9269 39. Håkan Eriksson Standard S U SWE

9 60.18 320.5282 48. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

10 55.34 294.7614 46. Henrik Randers Standard S U SWE randers

11 55.10 293.4834 43. Martin Karlsson Standard SS U SWE theprincess

12 52.39 279.0412 41. Johan Henningsson Standard S U SWE jhenningsson


